
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 119

WORK PLATFORMS

WORK PLATFORMS continued

SINGLE PLATFORM
Platform  
height  
mm 
250 
500 
500 
750 
750 

1000 
1000

No 
of 

treads 
- 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3

No 
of 

handrails 
- 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3

 
PRICE 

 
 £580.98  

 £1373.72  
 £1608.25  
 £1651.59  
 £1886.13  
 £1836.82  
 £2071.36 

 
REF 

 
BWP25 

BWP50G2 
BWP50G3 
BWP75G2 
BWP75G3 

BWP100G2 
BWP100G3

TWO PLATFORMS INLINE
Platform  
height  
mm 
250 
500 
500 
750 
750 

1000 
1000

No 
of 

treads 
- 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3

No 
of 

handrails 
- 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5

 
PRICE 

 
 £1076.12  
 £2162.00  
 £2631.01  
 £2591.72  
 £3060.73  
 £2812.44  
 £3281.45 

 
REF 

 
BWP25X2 

BWP50X2G3 
BWP50X2G5 
BWP75X2G3 
BWP75X2G5 

BWP100X2G3 
BWP100X2G5

THREE PLATFORMS INLINE
Platform  
height  
mm 
250 
500 
500 
750 
750 

1000 
1000

No 
of 

treads 
- 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3

No 
of 

handrails 
- 
4 
7 
4 
7 
4 
7

 
PRICE 

 
 £1557.00  
 £3064.69  
 £3768.24  
 £3417.44  
 £4120.99  
 £3673.64  
 £4377.20 

 
REF 

 
BWP25X3 

BWP50X3G4 
BWP50X3G7 
BWP75X3G4 
BWP75X3G7 

BWP100X3G4 
BWP100X3G7

THREE PLATFORMS (2X1) - CORNER
Platform  
height  
mm 
500 
500 
750 
750 

1000 
1000

No 
of 

treads 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3

No 
of 

handrails 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6

 
PRICE 

 
 £3299.22  
 £3533.70  
 £3651.98  
 £3886.45  
 £3908.18  
 £4142.67 

 
REF 

 
BWP50X3CRG5 
BWP50X3CRG6 
BWP75X3CRG5 
BWP75X3CRG6 

BWP100X3CRG5 
BWP100X3CRG6

FOUR PLATFORMS (2X1) - CORNER
Platform  
height  
mm 
500 
500 
750 
750 

1000 
1000

No 
of 

treads 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3

No 
of 

handrails 
6 
8 
6 
8 
6 
8

 
PRICE 

 
 £4087.51  
 £4556.52  
 £4592.10  
 £5061.11  
 £4883.74  
 £5352.80 

 
REF 

 
BWP50X4CRG6 
BWP50X4CRG8 
BWP75X4CRG6 
BWP75X4CRG8 

BWP100X4CRG6 
BWP100X4CRG8

FOUR PLATFORMS INLINE
Platform  
height  
mm 
250 
500 
500 
750 
750 

1000 
1000

No 
of 

treads 
- 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3

No 
of 

handrails 
- 
5 
9 
5 
9 
5 
9

 
PRICE 

 
 £2152.22  
 £3852.98  
 £4791.06  
 £4357.57  
 £5295.65  
 £4649.26  
 £5587.30 

 
REF 

 
BWP25X4 

BWP50X4G5 
BWP50X4G9 
BWP75X4G5 
BWP75X4G9 

BWP100X4G5 
BWP100X4G9

FOUR PLATFORMS (2X2) SQUARE
Platform  
height  
mm 
250 
500 
500 
750 
750 

1000 
1000

No 
of 

treads 
- 

2 x 1 
2 x 1 
2 x 2 
2 x 2 
2 x 3 
2 x 3

No 
of 

handrails 
- 
4 
6 
4 
6 
4 
6

 
PRICE 

 
 £2152.22  
 £3852.98  
 £4791.06  
 £4357.57  
 £5295.65  
 £4649.26  
 £5587.30 

 
REF 

 
BWP25X4SQ 

BWP50X4SQG4 
BWP50X4SQG6 
BWP75X4SQG4 
BWP75X4SQG6 

BWP100X4SQG4 
BWP100X4SQG6


