WORK PLATFORMS continued



SINGLE PLATFORM				
Platform	No	No		
height	of	of	REF	PRICE
mm	treads	handrails		
250	-	-	BWP25	£580.98
500	1	2	BWP50G2	£1373.72
500	1	3	BWP50G3	£1608.25
750	2	2	BWP75G2	£1651.59
750	2	3	BWP75G3	£1886.13
1000	3	2	BWP100G2	£1836.82
1000	3	3	RWP100G3	£2071.36



	TWO PLATFORMS INLINE				
Platform	No	No			
height	of	of	REF	PRICE	
mm	treads	handrails			
250	-	-	BWP25X2	£1076.12	
500	1	3	BWP50X2G3	£2162.00	
500	1	5	BWP50X2G5	£2631.01	
750	2	3	BWP75X2G3	£2591.72	
750	2	5	BWP75X2G5	£3060.73	
1000	3	3	BWP100X2G3	£2812.44	
1000	3	5	BWP100X2G5	£3281.45	



THREE PLATFORMS INLINE				
Platform	No	No		
height	of	of	REF	PRICE
mm	treads	handrails		
250	-	-	BWP25X3	£1557.00
500	1	4	BWP50X3G4	£3064.69
500	1	7	BWP50X3G7	£3768.24
750	2	4	BWP75X3G4	£3417.44
750	2	7	BWP75X3G7	£4120.99
1000	3	4	BWP100X3G4	£3673.64
1000	3	7	BWP100X3G7	£4377.20



THREE PLATFORMS (2X1) - CORNER					
Platform	No	No			
height	of	of	REF	PRICE	
mm	treads	handrails			
500	1	5	BWP50X3CRG5	£3299.22	
500	1	6	BWP50X3CRG6	£3533.70	
750	2	5	BWP75X3CRG5	£3651.98	
750	2	6	BWP75X3CRG6	£3886.45	
1000	3	5	BWP100X3CRG5	£3908.18	
1000	3	6	BWP100X3CRG6	£4142.67	



FOUR PLATFORMS INLINE				
Platform	No	No		
height	of	of	REF	PRICE
mm	treads	handrails		
250	-	-	BWP25X4	£2152.22
500	1	5	BWP50X4G5	£3852.98
500	1	9	BWP50X4G9	£4791.06
750	2	5	BWP75X4G5	£4357.57
750	2	9	BWP75X4G9	£5295.65
1000	3	5	BWP100X4G5	£4649.26
1000	3	9	BWP100X4G9	£5587.30





FOUR PLATFORMS (2X1) - CORNER				
Platform	No	No		
height	of	of	REF	PRICE
mm	treads	handrails		
500	1	6	BWP50X4CRG6	£4087.51
500	1	8	BWP50X4CRG8	£4556.52
750	2	6	BWP75X4CRG6	£4592.10
750	2	8	BWP75X4CRG8	£5061.11
1000	3	6	BWP100X4CRG6	£4883.74
1000	3	8	BWP100X4CRG8	£5352.80



FOUR PLATFORMS (2X2) SQUARE				
Platform	No	No		
height	of	of	REF	PRICE
mm	treads	handrails		
250	-	-	BWP25X4SQ	£2152.22
500	2 x 1	4	BWP50X4SQG4	£3852.98
500	2 x 1	6	BWP50X4SQG6	£4791.06
750	2 x 2	4	BWP75X4SQG4	£4357.57
750	2 x 2	6	BWP75X4SQG6	£5295.65
1000	2 x 3	4	BWP100X4SQG4	£4649.26
1000	2 x 3	6	BWP100X4SQG6	£5587.30